40. BergstraBenhallenturnier
Gruppe 1/ Sonntag 9:00 Uhr

12. und 13. Oktober 2019

1a
1b

Haack, Christian
Rehberg, Julian

Laudenbach

Hirschburg SV 1965
Hirschburg SV 1965

Herren Compound
Herren Compound

1c Maier, Harry Karlsruhe 1. BSC Herren U55 Compound
1d Wehrle, Michael Laudenbach SSV Herren U45 Compound
2a Grein, Birgit Heidelberg BSC Damen U50 Compound
2b Zimmermann, Mirco Hirschburg SV 1965 Herren Compound

2c Rickinger, Martin Hirschburg SV 1965 Herren Compound

2d Worschech, Uwe Wallbach KSV Herren U55 Compound
3a Gumpert, Katharina Hirschburg SV 1965 Damen Recurve

3b Benesch, Florian Laudenbach SSV Herren Recurve

3c Heilig, Claudia Kraichgau-Hardt BSG Damen Recurve

3d Schmitt, Felix Hirschburg SV 1965 Herren Recurve

4a Kettner, Jan Hirschburg SV 1965 Herren Recurve

4b Heiler, Philipp Kraichgau-Hardt BSG Herren Recurve

4c Rohland, Michael Laudenbach SSV Herren Recurve

4d Kroger, Ina Karlsruhe 1. BSC Damen Compound

5a Hurst, Andreas Karlsruhe 1. BSC Herren U45 Compound
5b Oldfield, Gary Griesheim 1.FBC Herren U45 Blankbogen
5¢c Alberty, Laura Aarfalken Wehen SV U17 Compound

5d Alberty, Sascha Aarfalken Wehen SV Herren U45 Blankbogen
6a Asbach, Prisca Ramsen SV U17 Recurve

6b Schipke, Lisa Hirschburg SV 1965 U17 Recurve

6¢ Schulze Herringen, Pascal Ramsen SV U17 Recurve

6d Baumann, Hannah Hirschburg SV 1965 U17 Recurve

7a Melzer, Jule Laudenbach SSV U20 Recurve

7b Braun, Joshua Wiesental SV Echo U17 Recurve

7c Bickel, Justin Hirschburg SV 1965 U20 Recurve

7d Grohmann, Hannah Odenheim BSG U17 Recurve

8a Kerksiek, Mattis Odenheim BSG U17 Recurve

8b Misch, Jurgita Wiesental SV Echo Damen U50 Recurve
8c Haag, Heinz Laudenbach SSV Herren U55 Recurve
8d Gerlach-Kirsch, Amina Wiesental SV Echo Damen U50 Recurve
9a Heiler, Andreas Laudenbach SSV Herren U55 Recurve
9b Schneider, Karl Ober-Roden SV Diana Herren U55 Recurve
9c Vogt, Wolf Dieter Wiesental SV Echo Herren U55 Recurve
9d Pétsch, Jorg Hassenroth SC Herren U55 Recurve
10a Kaiser, Christoph Laudenbach SSV Herren U45 Recurve
10b Warrlich, Harald Laudenbach SSV Herren U65 Recurve
10c Dietzow, Birgit Heidelberg BSC Damen U50 Recurve
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10d

11a
11b
11c
11d

12a
12b
12c
12d

13a
13b
13c
13d

14a
14b
14c
14d

15a
15b
15¢
15d

Kluge, Friedrich

Ritter, Florian
Hofmann, Laetitia
Fisch, Jeannine
Hautmann, Beatrice

Sauerbrey, Jens
Weber, Carsten
Gobel, Axel
Zopf, Philipp

Hautmann, Michael
Lidcke, Sonja
Habel, Daniel
Oldfield, Cornelia

Essert, Alexander
Kabus, Rainer
Schmitt, David
Merk, Paula

Bergmann, Emily
Schéfer, Arved
Mechnich, Gabriella Mellisa
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Sandhausen SSV

Hirschburg SV 1965
Weinheim SSV
Hirschburg SV 1965
Weinheim SSV

Hirschburg SV 1965
Weinheim SSV
Odendorf Sportschiitzen
Weinheim SSV

Weinheim SSV
Odendorf Sportschiitzen
Weinheim SSV
Griesheim 1.FBC

Hirschburg SV 1965
Hirschburg SV 1965
Sandhausen SSV
Weinheim SSV

Hirschburg SV 1965
Laudenbach SSV
Ramsen SV

Herren U65 Recurve

U17 Blankbogen
U20 Blankbogen
Damen Blankbogen
Damen Blankbogen

Herren U55 Blankbogen
Herren Blankbogen
Herren U45 Blankbogen
Herren Blankbogen

Herren U55 Blankbogen
Damen U40 Compound blan
Herren Blankbogen

Damen U50 Compound blan

Herren Langbogen
Herren U55 Langbogen
U14 Recurve

U14 Blankbogen

U12 Recurve
U12 Compound
U12 Blankbogen



